

Amendment No. 26:

On page 94, in line 2, strike the word "legislation" and substitute the words "HB 322".

Amendment No. 27:

On page 104, beginning in line 21 and ending in line 29, strike the words "provided" through "Program" in their entirety.

Amendment No. 28:

~~On page 105, in line 20, strike the numerals "\$1,661,149" and substitute the numerals "\$1,439,520"; and in line 23, strike the word "legislation" and substitute the words "HB 495"; and in line 25, strike the numerals "(\$888,757)"; and in line 31, strike the numerals "(\$772,392)".~~

Amendment No. 29:

~~On page 106, in line 11, strike the word "legislation" and substitute the words "HB 871"; and in line 17, strike the word "legislation" and substitute the words "HB 475".~~

Amendment No. 30:

On page 109, before line 1, add the words "STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION".

Amendment No. 31:

On page 111, in line 5, strike the word "legislation" and substitute the words "HB 874"; and in line 22, strike the word "Employees" and substitute the word "Employee"; and in line 27, strike the word "legislation" and substitute the words "SB 393, SB 644, or HB 1158".

Amendment No. 32:

On page 112, in line 24, add ";" after the word "Maryland".

Amendment No. 33:

On page 114, in line 15, strike the word "the" and substitute the word "this"; and in line 17, strike the word "legislation" and substitute the words "SB 393, SB 387, or HB 1158".

Amendment No. 34:

~~On page 120, in line 6, strike the word "legislation" and substitute the words "SB 393 or HB 1158".~~

Amendment No. 35:

On page 121, in line 17, strike the word "Scholarship" and substitute the word "Scholarships".